

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.1488 of 2021

Smt. Devhuti ***Versus*** State of Chhattisgarh and others

13.07.2021	Mr. Sumit Singh, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anis Tiwari, Govt. Advocate for the State/respondents 1 to 5. Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, counsel for respondent no.6. Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, counsel for respondent no.8. Learned State Counsel again seeks time to file reply. List it after 3 weeks. Reply be filed positively by the next date of hearing. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE	
R a o		