



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1488 of 2021

SMT. DE VHUTI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order on Board

28/07/2025	Ms. Satabadi Bapji, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Sumit Singh, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Pramod Shrivastava, Deputy Government Advocate for the State/respondents No. 1 to 5. Mr. Kabir Kalwani, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Advocate for respondent No. 6. Ms Aditi Diwan, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, Advocate for respondent No. 8. Ms. Aditi Diwan prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply. As prayed, call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	---

vatti