



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1488 of 2021

SMT. DE VHUTI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

<u>18.08.2025</u>	Ms. Aditi Diwan, Advocate, holding the brief of Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, Advocate for the petitioner. Heard. Admit. Post the matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	