



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No.1488 of 2021

Smt. Devhuti **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

13/02/2026	Shri Anmol Gupta, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Dharmesh Shrivastava, Dy.AG for the State/respondents No.1 to 5. Shri Shashwat Mishra, counsel appears on behalf of Shri Prasoon Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.6. Ms. Aditi Diwan, counsel appears on behalf of Shri Pawan Kesharwani, counsel for respondent No.8, while none for respondent No.7, though served. Let the matter be listed for final hearing after three weeks. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	