

WPC No. 1488 of 2021

Order Sheet

08/05/2026	Mr. Anmol Gupta, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Sharad Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the State/ Respondents No.1 to 5. Ms. Aditi Diwan, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, Advocate for the Respondent No.8. Heard As prayed, list this matter in the month of July, 2026 for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
--------------------------	--